Summer semester start (PT2)

New Student Orientation

Summer semester start (PT1 &

PT3)

Memorial Day, University closed

Independence Day, University

closed

Clinical Practicum II (PT2)

6 week full-time clinical exp
Summer Semester End (PT1 & PT3)
Summer Semester End (PT2)

Fall semester start (All)

Clinical Education Experience A

(PT3) 10 weeks

Labor Day, University closed

FPTA Annual Conference (Orlando)

Clinical Education Experience B

(PT3) 12 weeks

Thanksgiving Holiday, University

closed

Fall semester end (All)

Winter Closure, University closed

Winter semester start

FPTA Student Conclave (TBA)

Martin Luther King Day, University

closed

APTA CSM Conference (San Diego,

CA)

Clinical Education Experience C (10

weeks)

Spring Break, No classes

Winter semester end

Graduation (Class of 2023)

05/02/22

5/16-5/20/22

05/23/22

05/30/22

07/04/22

7/11-8/19

08/14/22

08/21/22

08/22/22

8/22-

10/30/22

09/05/22

9/22-9/25/22

11/14/22-

2/3/23

11/24/22

12/11/22

TBA

01/03/23

TBA

01/16/23

2/22-2/25/23

2/20-4/28/23

2/27-3/5/23

04/23/23

TBA
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