Academic Dates	2022-2023
Summer semester start (PT2)	05/02/22
New Student Orientation	5/16-5/20/22
Summer semester start (PT1 & PT3)	05/23/22
Memorial Day, University closed	05/30/22
Independence Day, University closed	07/04/22
Clinical Practicum II (PT2) 6 week full-time clinical exp	7/11-8/19
Summer Semester End (PT1 & PT3)	08/14/22
Summer Semester End (PT2)	08/21/22
Fall semester start (All)	08/22/22
Clinical Education Experience A (PT3) 10 weeks	8/22- 10/30/22
Labor Day, University closed	09/05/22
FPTA Annual Conference (Orlando)	9/22-9/25/22
Clinical Education Experience B (PT3) 12 weeks	11/14/22- 2/3/23
Thanksgiving Holiday, University closed	11/24/22
Fall semester end (All)	12/11/22
Winter Closure, University closed	ТВА
Winter semester start	01/03/23
FPTA Student Conclave (TBA)	ТВА
Martin Luther King Day, University closed	01/16/23
APTA CSM Conference (San Diego, CA)	2/22-2/25/23
Clinical Education Experience C (10 weeks)	2/20-4/28/23
Spring Break, No classes	2/27-3/5/23
Winter semester end	04/23/23
Graduation (Class of 2023)	ТВА